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MEN’S BASKETBALL

11/18- TBA Greenville College Away
19 Tourney

11/23 7:30 Cardinal Newman Away
11/26 7:30 N.E. Missouri State Away
12/1 7:30 St. Louis Christian Away
12/3 7:30 Maryville College  Home
12/56 7:30 Parks College Away
12/10 T7:30 Sanford Brown Home
12/12 7:30 Harris-Stowe Away
12/15 17:30 Maryville College Away
1/5 7:30 UMSL Away
1/8 7:30 Parks College Home
1/14 5:30 Harris-Stowe Home

College (at Meramec
Community College)

1/19 7:456 Sanford Brown Away

1/21 5:30 Concordia Semi- Home
nary (at Kiel Audi-
torium)

1/23 7:30 Westminister Home

1/27 7:30 Blackburn College Away
1/28 7:30 St. Louis Christian Home
1/30 B:00 5t. Louis Boys Home

Club (Doubleheader

w /Women's Basket-

ball vs. Maryville)



2n
2/3

2/6

2/11
2/13
2/18
2/23
2/25

All home games are played at St

7:30
7:30

7:30

3:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:45

Cardinal Newman

Concordia Semi-
nary

St. Louis Boys
Club

Christian Brothers
Greenville College
Columbia College
Columbia College
Avila College

Home
Away

Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Charles

High School, Kingshighway and Waverly.

Coach: Bob Benben
Asst, Coach: Mark Hahn

11/28 5:30
11/30 7:30
12/3 2:00
12/6 7:30
12/8 4:00
i2/9 7:00

Univ. Mo.-Rolla
Culver-Stockton
Central Methodist
Harris-Stowe

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

Away
Away
Away
Home

Forest Park College Away
Fontbonne College Away

(at Clayton
High)

(Cokeisit!



12/10
1

1/13-
14

117
1218
1/21

1/27-
28

1/30

2/2
2/4

5:30
1:00
TBA

7:30
7:30
TBA
TBA

6:00

7:30
3:00

Maryville College  Away
Millsap College Home

Florissant Valley Away
Community College

Tourney
Harris-Stowe Away
William Woods Away

John Brown College Home
Millsap College Away
Tournament

Maryville College Home
(Doubleheader w/

Men’'s Basketball vs.

St. Louis Boys Club)

Fontbonne College Home
Principia College Away

All home games are played at St. Charles
High School, Kingshighway and Waverly.

(Several games are yet to be scheduled, in-
cluding one against Washington University.)

Coach: Christina Storey

9/9-
10

9/186
9/20
9/24

MEN'’S SOCCER
TBA Lindenwood Home
College Tourney
7:00 Cardinal Newman Home
7:30 UMSL Away
1:30 S.W. Univ. at Away

Memphis



9/25
9/27

10/1
10/3

10/5
10/7
10/10
10/14

10/17
10/21
10/24
10/28

9/3
9/4

9/10-
11

9/17
9/18
9/23-
24
8/30

1:00
7:00
2:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
7:00
7:00

3:00
7:00
T7:00
4:00

Memphis State
Fontbonne

Avila College
Westminister

Central Methodist
Maryville College
Parks College

Mo. Southern
State College

Rockhurst College
William Jewell
Harris-Stowe

Missouri Baptist
(Homecoming)

Coach: C.C. Lowry

2:00

10:30

TBA

2:00
2:00
TBA

TBA

WOMEN'S SOCCER

Univ. of Wisconsin-

Milwaukee

Univ, of Wisconsin-

Madison

Lindenwood
College Tourney

Univ. of Mo.-Rolla
UMSL
UMSL

Southern 111, Univ.
Tourney

Away
Home

Away
Home

Home
Away
Home
Home

Home
Home
Home
Home

Away
Away
Home

Home
Away
Away

Away



10/1
10/4
1011

10/14
10/15
10/20
111
11/5

TBA

4:00

4:00

4:00
11:00
T7:00
3:30
7:00

Southern Ill. Univ. Away
Tourmney

Meramee Junior Home
College

Florissant Valley Home
Community College

Missouri Baptist Home
Marywville College Away
Principia College Home
Principia College Away
Univ. of Mo.-Rolla Away

Coach: Debbie Suchman

Admissicn to Athletic Events:

Free to Lindenwood Students

82 for Adulits

$1 for Children 12 Years of Age & Older &
Lindenwood Faculty & Staff Members

Portions of Linden-
wood's Athletic Pro-
gram, Including the
Printing of this
1983-84 Schedule,
Are Paid For by:
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