Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Athletics Schedules

Athletic Guides and Season Schedules

Fall 1983

1983-1984 Lindenwood College Men & Women's Soccer and **Basketball**

Lindenwood College

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/athletics_schedules



1983-84 Lindenwood College Men's & Women's SOCCER and BASKETBALL

Schedules

MEN'S BASKETBALL 11/18- TBA Greenville College Away

19		Tourney	
11/23	7:30	Cardinal Newman	Away
11/25	7:30	N.E. Missouri State	Away
12/1	7:30	St. Louis Christian	Away
12/3	7:30	Maryville College	Home
12/5	7:30	Parks College	Away
12/10	7:30	Sanford Brown	Home
12/12	7:30	Harris-Stowe	Away
12/15	7:30	Maryville College	Away
1/5	7:30	UMSL	Away
1/9	7:30	Parks College	Home
1/14	5:30	Harris-Stowe College (at Meramed Community College	
1/19	7:45	Sanford Brown	Away
1/21	5:30	Concordia Semi- nary (at Kiel Audi- torium)	Home
1/23	7:30	Westminister	Home
1/27	7:30	Blackburn College	Away
1/28	7:30	St. Louis Christian	Home
1/30	8:00	St. Louis Boys Club (Doubleheader w/Women's Basket- ball vs. Maryville)	

2/1	7:30	Cardinal Newman	Home
2/3	7:30	Concordia Semi- nary	Away
2/6	7:30	St. Louis Boys Club	Away
2/11	3:00	Christian Brothers	Away
2/13	7:30	Greenville College	Home
2/18	7:30	Columbia College	Home
2/23	7:30	Columbia College	Away
2/25	7:45	Avila College	Away
411.7			

All home games are played at St. Charles High School, Kingshighway and Waverly.

> Coach: Bob Benben Asst. Coach: Mark Hahn

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

	OMIL	N S DASKETBA	LL
11/28	5:30	Univ. MoRolla	Away
11/30	7:30	Culver-Stockton	Away
12/3	2:00	Central Methodist	Away
12/6	7:30	Harris-Stowe	Home
12/8	4:00	Forest Park College	Away
12/9	7:00	Fontbonne College (at Clayton High)	Away

Coke is it!

1/7	1:00	Millsap College	Home
1/13- 14	TBA	Florissant Valley Community College Tourney	Away
1/17	7:30	Harris-Stowe	Away
1/19	7:30	William Woods	Away
1/21	TBA	John Brown College	Home
1/27- 28	TBA	Millsap College Tournament	Away
1/30	6:00	Maryville College (Doubleheader w/ Men's Basketball vs. St. Louis Boys Club	
2/2	7:30	Fontbonne College	Home
2/4	3:00	Principia College	Away
		are played at St. gshighway and Wave	
		re yet to be schedul st Washington Unive	
	Coach:	Christina Storey	
	ME	N'S SOCCER	
9/9- 10	TBA	Lindenwood College Tourney	Home
9/16	7:00	Cardinal Newman	Home
9/20	7:30	UMSL	Away
9/24	1:30	S.W. Univ. at Memphis	Away

Maryville College Away

12/10 5:30

9/25	1:00	Memphis State	Away
9/27	7:00	Fontbonne	Home
10/1 10/3	2:00 4:00	Avila College Westminister	Away Home
10/5	4:00	Central Methodist	Home
10/7	4:00	Maryville College	Away
10/10	7:00	Parks College	Home
10/14	7:00	Mo. Southern State College	Home
10/17	3:00	Rockhurst College	Home
10/21	7:00	William Jewell	Home
10/24	7:00	Harris-Stowe	Home
10/28	4:00	Missouri Baptist (Homecoming)	Home
	Co	ach: C.C. Lowry	
	WOM	EN'S SOCCER	

9/3	2:00	Univ. of Wisconsin- Milwaukee	Away
9/4	10:30	Univ. of Wisconsin- Madison	Away
9/10- 11	TBA	Lindenwood College Tourney	Home
9/17	2:00	Univ. of MoRolla	Home
9/18	2:00	UMSL	Away
9/23-24	TBA	UMSL	Away
9/30	TBA	Southern Ill. Univ. Tourney	Away

10/1	TBA	Southern III, Univ. Tourney	Away
10/4	4:00	Meramec Junior College	Home
10/11	4:00	Florissant Valley Community College	Home
10/14	4:00	Missouri Baptist	Home
10/15	11:00	Maryville College	Away
10/20	7:00	Principia College	Home
11/1	3:30	Principia College	Away
11/5	7:00	Univ. of MoRolla	Away

Coach: Debbie Suchman

Admission to Athletic Events: Free to Lindenwood Students

\$2 for Adults

\$1 for Children 12 Years of Age & Older & Lindenwood Faculty & Staff Members

Portions of Lindenwood's Athletic Program, Including the Printing of this 1983-84 Schedule, Are Paid For by:



The Coa Cola Bottling Company Is Low Inc